
隊伍編號 隊名 隊員 競賽場地 備註

41莊東諺

41姜文凱

41陳品亦

41黃宥崴

43顏曼禾

43彭予青

43黃熙恩

43劉亭曦

44陳彥翔

44吳承哲

44蘇星彰

42陳品萁

42張栩睿

42計皖珏

42陳彥鏵

45簡宏儀

45陳睿霖（組長）

45黃子恆

45宗在毅

43楊大未

43魏志羽

43宋秉樺

43沈家興

44賴祐安

44曾緗羚

44莊喬茵

44高瑜彤

44葉錦壕

44何秉學

44江旻駿

44羅濟侑

44徐宇駿

41孫哲瑋

45張齊軒

43凌翊宸

特優

優等

優等

優等

優等

優等

特優

優等

特優

優等

四年級獲獎隊伍

P.T.H

曾糟糕

超級小笨蛋

智正正常隊

ASJN

雙「陳」防護隊

21

23

7

11

12

1 B204

B205

B205

B205

16

B206

B206

15

小星星隊

B201

B206

B201

B201

17

20

666

百發百中

小笨蛋



43黃培恩

44吳振廷

45呂芃翰

 

優等21 B201小笨蛋


